
History Study Plan (LIVE 2.0)

Chapter Topic Date Time

Bricks, Beads and Bones  Theory + Questions Friday, June 24, 2022 1:30 PM-3:00 PM
Kings, Farmers and Towns  Theory + Questions Sunday, June 26, 2022 1:30 PM-3:00 PM
Kinship, Caste and Class  Theory + Questions Tuesday, June 28, 2022 1:30 PM-3:00 PM
Thinkers, Beliefs and Buildings  Theory + Questions Thursday, June 30, 2022 1:30 PM-3:00 PM
Through the Eyes of Travellers  Theory + Questions Saturday, July 2, 2022 1:30 PM-3:00 PM
Bhakti –Sufi Traditions  Theory + Questions Sunday, July 3, 2022 1:30 PM-3:00 PM
An Imperial Capital: Vijayanagar  Theory + Questions Monday, July 4, 2022 1:30 PM-3:00 PM
Peasants, Zamindars and the State  Theory + Questions Wednesday, July 6, 2022 1:30 PM-3:00 PM
Colonialism and The Countryside  Theory + Questions Friday, July 8, 2022 1:30 PM-3:00 PM
Rebels and the Raj  Theory + Questions Sunday, July 10, 2022 1:30 PM-3:00 PM
Mahatma Gandhi and the Nationalist Movement  Theory + Questions Tuesday, July 12, 2022 1:30 PM-3:00 PM
Framing the Constitution  Theory + Questions Thursday, July 14, 2022 1:30 PM-3:00 PM


